### Edgar Filing: MARVELL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LTD - Form 4

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LTD Form 4

Common

Common

Common

Stock

Stock

Stock

01/18/2005

01/19/2005

January 20,	2005										
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION								OMB APPROVAL			
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Washington, D.C. 20549Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations 									Expires: Estimated a burden hour response		
(Print or Type	(Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> DAI WEILI			Symbol I MARVELL TECHNOLOGY					. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to ssuer (Check all applicable)			
				P LTD [	_						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 700 FIRST AVENUE			(Month/Dav/Year)					_X_ Director 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Executive Vice President			
				endment, l onth/Day/Ye	Date Original ear)		5. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
SUNNYV	ALE, CA 94089							_ Form filed by Mo erson	ore than One Rep	oorting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tał	ole I - Non	-Derivative	Securi	ties Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)				orDisposed o (Instr. 3, 4	f (D) and 5) (A) or		<ul> <li>5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)</li> </ul>	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	01/18/2005			Code V S	Amount 300,000	(D) D	Price \$ 35.102	14,786,900	D		
Common Stock	01/19/2005			S	146,433	D	\$ 34.9691	14,640,467	D		

S

S

300,000 D

146,433 D

1

By

By

By

Spouse

Spouse

Sutardja

\$35.102 14,786,900 I

14,640,467 I

10,900,000 I

\$ 34.9691

								Pa (1)	artners			
Common Stock						182,	224 <u>(2)</u> I	)				
Reminder: Rep	port on a sepa	arate line for each cla	ss of securities benef	icially own	ed directly	or indirectly.						
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.												
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned         (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)												
Derivative C Security o (Instr. 3) F	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivatives Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/	ate	Underlying	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)			
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 12.005					(3)	06/06/201	2 Common Stock	200,000			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 12.005					(4)	06/06/201	2 Common Stock	400,000			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 18.25					(5)	12/26/201	3 Common Stock	2,000,000			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 18.25					<u>(6)</u>	12/26/201	3 Common Stock	3,000,000			

# **Reporting Owners**

**Reporting Owner Name / Address** 

Relationships

8. l De Sec (In

#### Edgar Filing: MARVELL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LTD - Form 4

Director 10% Owner Officer

Other

DAI WEILI 700 FIRST AVENUE SUNNYVALE, CA 94089

X

**Executive Vice President** 

## Signatures

Ms. Weili Dai

<u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person

01/20/2005 Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The Reporting Person is a general partner of The Sutardja Family Partners, a California family limited partnership.
- (2) These shares are held jointly by Reporting Person and her spouse, Dr. Sehat Sutardja.
- (3) The Reporting Person owns directly one Stock Option (Right to Buy) of 200,000 shares which vests as follows: 25% on 06/06/03, and 4,166.66 shares per month from 07/06/03 06/06/06. Options become exerciseable as they vest.
- (4) The Reporting Person owns indirectly one Stock Option (Right to Buy) of 400,000 shares which vests as follows: 25% on 06/06/03, and 8,333.32 shares per month from 07/06/03 06/06/06. Options become exerciseable as they vest.
- (5) The Reporting Person owns directly one Stock Option (Right to Buy) of 2,000,000 shares which vests as follows: 25 % on 12/26/04, and 41,666 shares per month from 01/26/05 12/26/07. Options become exerciseable as they vest.
- (6) The Reporting Person owns indirectly one Stock Option (Right to Buy) of 3,000,000 which vests as follows; 25% on 12/26/04, and 62,500 shares per month from 01/26/05 12/26/07. Options become exerciseable as they vest.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.